(pb)

)
(gfa)

(pb)

(gfa)

(gfa)

Sunday Lunch at The Bell

Served 12-2.30pm

Small Plates
Marinated olives
Beetroot houmous served with warm sourdough bread

Suffolk smokies: poached fresh smoked haddock, cheese sauce,
melted mature cheddar cheese, fresh bread, salad

Devilled whitebait, harissa mayonnaise, salad
Soup of the day: See our specials board

Butternut squash, pumpkin and vegan feta cheese tart, roasted pumpkin seeds,
crispy kale, vegan chive cream

Main Courses

Slow roasted pork belly, roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding, gravy
Roasted beef sirloin, roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding, gravy
Roasted chicken, roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, stuffing, Yorkshire pudding, gravy

Beetroot, vegan feta and sun blush tomato wellington, roast potatoes,
seasonal vegetables, gravy

Adnams beer battered fish and chips, garden peas, tartare sauce, lemon wedge
*50p from every fish and chips purchased is donated to support the charitable works
of the Adnams Community Trust

Scampi and chips, garden peas, tartare sauce, lemon wedge

Catch of the day: See our specials board - supplied by our local fishmonger

£4.00

£7.00

£9.50

£9.00

£8.00

£9.00

£21.50

£21.50

£21.50

£18.00

£18.50

£18.50

VAR



)

(pb)

(pb/gf)

(pb/gh)

(pb/gf)

(pb)

V)

(pb)

(gfa)

(g

Sandwiches

All served with dressed salad, on white or granary bread

Grated cheddar cheese, Suffolk chutney

Prawn, lemon, Marie Rose sauce
Roasted pulled aubergine, roasted pepper, grilled courgette, hummus, baby gem lettuce

Warm pork and stuffing bap, apple sauce

Side Orders

Proper pub chips, garlic aioli
Garden salad, house dressing
Seasonal vegetables

Extra roast potatoes

Extra Yorkshire pudding

Stuffing

Puddings

Warm toffee apple crumble, vegan vanilla ice cream

Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce, with custard or vanilla ice cream

Dark chocolate and orange marmalade torte, clotted cream

Locally sourced cheese of the day, crackers, quince jelly, celery, fresh grapes, butter

Selection of Suffolk Meadow ice creams or sorbets (per scoop)

Our menus are locally sourced, responsibly produced and sustainably delivered
(pb) = Plant Based / Vegan (v) = Vegetarian (gf) = Gluten Free (gfa) = Gluten Free Available
For allergy information, please speak to a member of our team.
*For more information on the Adnams Community Trust please scan the QR code

=g
5_ iy j
ElF:iﬁ-z

506

467

638

783

£9.00

£9.50

£9.00

£9.50

Price

£5.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£2.00

£3.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.50

£2.50



