## Sunday Lunch at The Bell

## Served 12-2.30pm

	Small Plates	
(pb)	Marinated olives	£4.00
(v)	Beetroot houmous served with warm sourdough bread	£7.00
(gfa)	Suffolk smokies: poached fresh smoked haddock, cheese sauce, melted mature cheddar cheese, fresh bread, salad	£9.50
	Devilled whitebait, harissa mayonnaise, salad	£9.00
	Soup of the day: See our specials board	£8.00
(pb)	Butternut squash, pumpkin and vegan feta cheese tart, roasted pumpkin seeds, crispy kale, vegan chive cream	£9.00
	Main Courses	
(gfa)	Slow roasted pork belly, roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding, gravy	£21.50
(gfa)	Roasted beef sirloin, roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding, gravy	£21.50
	Roasted chicken, roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, stuffing, Yorkshire pudding, gravy	£21.50
(pb)	Beetroot, vegan feta and sun blush tomato wellington, roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, gravy	£18.00
	Adnams beer battered fish and chips, garden peas, tartare sauce, lemon wedge *50p from every fish and chips purchased is donated to support the charitable works of the Adnams Community Trust	£18.50
	Scampi and chips, garden peas, tartare sauce, lemon wedge	£18.50
	Catch of the day: See our specials board – supplied by our local fishmonger	VAR

## Sandwiches

All served with dressed salad, on white or granary bread

(v)	Grated cheddar cheese, Suffolk chutney	506	£9.00
	Prawn, lemon, Marie Rose sauce	467	£9.50
(pb)	Roasted pulled aubergine, roasted pepper, grilled courgette, hummus, baby gem lettuce	638	£9.00
	Warm pork and stuffing bap, apple sauce	783	£9.50
	Side Orders		Price
(pb/gf	Proper pub chips, garlic aioli		£5.50
(pb/gf	Garden salad, house dressing		£4.00
(pb/gf) Seasonal vegetables			£4.00
(pb)	Extra roast potatoes		£4.00
(v)	Extra Yorkshire pudding		£2.00
	Stuffing		£3.00
	Puddings		
(pb)	Warm toffee apple crumble, vegan vanilla ice cream		£8.50
	Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce, with custard or vanilla ice cream		£8.50
	Dark chocolate and orange marmalade torte, clotted cream		£8.50
(gfa)	Locally sourced cheese of the day, crackers, quince jelly, celery, fresh grapes, butter		£9.50
(gf)	Selection of Suffolk Meadow ice creams or sorbets (per scoop)		£2.50

Our menus are locally sourced, responsibly produced and sustainably delivered (pb) = Plant Based / Vegan (v) = Vegetarian (gf) = Gluten Free (gfa) = Gluten Free Available

For allergy information, please speak to a member of our team.

\*For more information on the Adnams Community Trust please scan the QR code

